X-Run 18.10.2014 Rauha
Imatran Urheilijat

Sija Nimi
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Miehet 11,5 km

. Aleksandr Goriunov

Jarva Olli
Kosonen Antti
Brovko Nikolai
Mikko Karkkdinen

. Arto Frosti

Kiuru Jani
Pekka Huuskonen
Kai Korhonen

. Anssi Kesonen

Vento Heikki
Huttunen Matti
Rakkolainen Toni
Ilonen Hannu
Henri Maikkula
Huttunen Tomi
Pajarinen Marko
Teemu Korhonen
Rasimus Sami
Miettinen Harri
Mikko Nokelainen
Jaatinen Lauri

. Ashmarin Anton

Moskalenko Ivan
Laaksonen Jonne
Kojo Atte
Putila Lauri

. Aki Keskinen

Juha Veteli
Kallio Timo
Kukkonen Mika
Samuli K&arkkdinen

. Aleksandr Teliatnikov

Suvanto Antti
Perala Tuomas
Kuosmanen Kari
Madkdldinen Tero
Korhonen Visa
Hokkanen Santtu
Denis Kotljar
Syvdoja Jyri

Tomi Haring
Nummisto Jarno
Suomi Henri

Pekka Raty
Kiander Anssi
Paukkunen Kari
Pasma Juha-Petteri
Huomo Juha
Lehtolainen Henri
Kousa Ilkka

Ilpo Niemi

TULOKSET

Seura

RUS

Imatran Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat
Team Priboi

Savonlinna

Korven Honka

Imatran Urheilijat
Kaukaan Lyly

Korven Honka

Imatran Urheilijat
Takamaantien Tallaajat

Huosio Tri

Imatran Urheilijat
Joutsenon Kullervo

Imatran Urheilijat

RUS
Cholmskie Vorota

ABC
Imatran Urheilijat
BB-Run juoksukoulu

Imatran Urheilijat

Take them all
Imatran Urheilijat

JokoMoko Oy

Saimaan Atleetit

Vuoksen juoksukoulu
Vuoksen juoksukoulu
IU / Teatteri

Rajan Urheilijat

Loppuaika

44.
45.
47.

48

53

58

58.

59

1.05

1.09
1.11
1.12

36,74
56,00
00,00

.16,00
48.
49.
49.
49.
50.
51.
52.
52.
52.

51,00
29,00
43,00
47,00
01,00
59,00
20,00
52,00
57,00

.29,00
53.
54.
55.
55.
56.
56.
58.

48,00
36,00
13,00
18,00
20,00
28,00
47,00
49,00
59,00

.22,00

59.
1.00.
1.01.
1.01.
1.02.
1.03.
1.04.
1.04.
1.04.
.56,00
1.06.
1.06.
1.06.
1.06.
1.06.
1.08.
1.09.
1.09.
1.09.

22,00
28,00
19,00
26,00
15,00
36,00
03,00
38,00
45,00

00,00
01,00
07,00
22,00
45,00
43,00
01,00
15,00
58,00

.59,00
.32,00
.12,00
1.13.
1.13.
1.13.
1.14.
1.14.
1.15.

11,00
13,00
41,00
00,00
58,00
28,00

19.10.2014

10:17

Ero

1.19,26
2.23,26
3.39,26
4.14,26
4.52,26
5.06,26
5.10,26
5.24,26
7.22,26
7.43,26
8.15,26
8.20,26
8.52,26
9.11,26
9.59,26

10.36,26

10.41,26

11.43,26

11.51,26

14.10,26

14.12,26

14.22,26

14.45,26

14.45,26

15.51,26

16.42,26

16.49,26

17.38,26

18.59,26

19.26,26

20.01,26

20.08,26

21.19,26

21.23,26

21.24,26

21.30,26

21.45,26

22.08,26

24.06,26

24.24,26

24.38,26

25.21,26

25.22,26

26.55,26

27.35,26

28.34,26

28.36,26

29.04,26

29.23,26

30.21,26

30.51,26



53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Fjard Tom 1.16.17,00
Henri Huoso 1.16.34,00
Tauno Jokinen 1.16.48,00
Rissanen Mika 1.17.42,00
Veli-Pekka MOlsa 1.18.00,00
Aku Happo 1.18.03,00
VAindla Reima 1.19.14,00
Oleg Zakharznevskiy 1.19.52,21
Stepanov Evgenii RUS 1.20.07,00
Tukiainen Tero 1.20.33,00
Anttonen Karre 1.27.11,00
Monto Tomi 1.34.41,00
Molkentin Matti Colosseum Imatra 1.35.38,00
Poisjdaneet 5

203. Piiparinen Otto

204. Anatoly Lvov Saimaan Atleetit

206. Vaske Matti Saimaan Atleetit

207. Peisa Sampo Saimaan Atleetit

216. Molkentin Antti Colosseum Imatra
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Naiset 11,5 km

Pohja Pauliina
Horttanainen Heidi
Kiiskinen Kirsi
Kuikka Tiia

Ojala Leena
Suutari Susanna
Brovko Natalia
Suutari Tuuli
Vanhalakka Katija

. Artemeva Irina

Kuzmenko Elena
Riitta Karkkdinen
Laurila Anneli
Ukkonen Johanna
Vuorela Satu
Syvdoja Kati
Kujala Mirja
Pihlajaniemi Tuula
Lauri Mari
Grigoreva Daria
Tanaeva Margarita
Tanaeva Natalia
Ranki Essi
Soikkeli Sanni
Kaarakainen Kati
Halme Viivi
Kaskinen Kaisa
Pohjamo Anu
Bondareva Nina
Romppanen Suvi
Kousa Elina
Elolampi Kirsi
Hanna Masi
Lehtolainen Ulla
Katariina Makiniemi

Lappeen Riento 49.58,00
Karjalan Triathlon 53.11,00
Kouvolan Suunnistajat 56.19,00
LUM 56.34,00
Joutsenon Kullervo 57.02,00
Savitaipaleen Urheilijat 59.25,00
Team Priboi 59.26,00
Kouvolan Suunnistajat 59.35,00
Kouvolan Suunnistajat 59.46,00
RUS 1.00.39,00
RUS 1.00.41,00
1.06.04,00
1.07.13,00
1.07.22,00
FMR 1.08.24,00
1.08.32,00
Imatran Urheilijat 1.08.38,00
1.08.45,00
Vantaa 1.08.55,00
RUS 1.09.12,00
1.09.21,00
1.09.24,00
1.09.46,00
Parikkalan Urheilijat 1.10.00,00
Saimaan Atleetit 1.10.04,00
Rajan Urheilijat 1.10.38,00
Saimaan Atleetit 1.12.01,00
SK Vuoksi 1.12.55,00
1.13.06,00
KPK 24/7 1.13.33,00
1.13.34,00
1.14.17,00
1.14.19,00
1.14.31,00
1.14.39,00

31.40,26
31.57,26
32.11,26
33.05,26
33.23,26
33.26,26
34.37,26
35.15,47
35.30,26
35.56,26
42.34,26
50.04,26
51.01,26

3.13,00
6.21,00
6.36,00
7.04,00
9.27,00
9.28,00
9.37,00
9.48,00

10.41,00

10.43,00

16.06,00

17.15,00

17.24,00

18.26,00

18.34,00

18.40,00

18.47,00

18.57,00

19.14,00

19.23,00

19.26,00

19.48,00

20.02,00

20.06,00

20.40,00

22.03,00

22.57,00

23.08,00

23.35,00

23.36,00

24.19,00

24.21,00

24.33,00

24.41,00



36. Kojama Katja 1.16.25,00
37. Shipunova Tatiana Team Priboi 1.17.13,00
38. Nousiainen Hanne Colosseum Imatra 1.17.19,00
39. Vuorinen Anneli Lohja 1.18.13,00
40. Rissanen Kati 1.18.26,00
41. Kahdrd Tiina 1.18.40,00
42. Irina Zakharjevskaya 1.19.29,00
43. Purovaara Taru Saimaan Atleetit 1.19.52,00
44, Piirainen Minna BB-Run juoksukoulu 1.19.58,00
45. Kochkina Olga RUS 1.20.03,00
46. Paakkinen Satu 1.20.31,00
47. Luukkonen Satu Vuoksen juoksukoulu 1.20.40,00
48. Keituri Sanna 1.20.49,00
49. Georgieva Ekaterina RUS 1.20.57,00
50. Liukka Emma Saimaan Atleetit 1.21.59,00
51. Galas Mariia RUS 1.22.03,00
52. Berg Eeva 1.22.37,00
53. Luukkonen Anne Vuoksen juoksukoulu 1.22.54,00
54. Hallikainen Jonna Saimaan Atleetit 1.23.07,00
55. Raiden-Vdisdnen Piia 1.23.25,00
56. Kurguzkina Yulya Take them all 1.24.11,00
57. Jarvi Riikka 1.25.13,00
58. Kostiainen Tiina 1.25.14,00
59. Suikkanen Tuula BB-Run juoksukoulu 1.25.44,00
60. Tyrmi Anni Vantaa 1.26.02,00
61. Anttonen Pranom 1.27.09,00
62. Lobacheva Elena RUS 1.27.54,00
63. Kuvaja Jenni Team —Arirajoille 1.30.11,00
64. Miettinen Mirka Team —Arirajoille 1.30.12,00
65. Meuronen Anniina 1.34.40,00
66. Tiippana Anu 1.35.40,00
67. Hasu Kirsi 1.36.48,00
68. Heikkonen Lotta 1.37.31,00
69. Liiri Marjo Colosseum Imatra 1.37.52,00
70. L&hde Heli 2.04.17,00
Keskeyttaneet 1

- 167. Repo Kristiina
Poisjdaneet 6

- 101. Koponen Tiia Lappeenranta

- 102. —ij+ Terhi

- 108. Berghall Carina Saimaan Atleetit

- 109. Paukkunen Heini Saimaan Atleetit

- 110. Qvintus Ulla-Maija Saimaan Atleetit

- 116. Junna Susanna Saimaan Atleetit

Miehet 23 km 23 km

1. Maxim Voronkov Galaxy RUS 1.30.42,00
2. Sergei Shipunov Team Priboi 1.31.50,00
3. Juha Hyyryl&dinen Anttolan Urheilijat 1.32.15,00
4. Sergey Gorokhov Mass-sport Team 1.35.01,00
5. Andrey Lyatskiy 1.36.39,00

6. Viaccheslav Klimoav 1.36.44,00

7. Mikhail Savenkov St. Petersburg 1.44.07,00

8. Vladimir Piskovitin Iron Gans 1.46.34,00

9. Martin Kalmus 1.46.50,00
10. Ilya Gusev Mass-sport Team 1.47.34,00

26.27,00
27.15,00
27.21,00
28.15,00
28.28,00
28.42,00
29.31,00
29.54,00
30.00,00
30.05,00
30.33,00
30.42,00
30.51,00
30.59,00
32.01,00
32.05,00
32.39,00
32.56,00
33.09,00
33.27,00
34.13,00
35.15,00
35.16,00
35.46,00
36.04,00
37.11,00
37.56,00
40.13,00
40.14,00
44.42,00
45.42,00
46.50,00
47.33,00
47.54,00
74.19,00

1.08,00
1.33,00
4.19,00
5.57,00
6.02,00
13.25,00
15.52,00
16.08,00
16.52,00



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Alexey Zemlyakov
Jarkko Jauho

Pavel Kalaidin
Oleg Nemkov
Stanislav Shgitkov
Lari Lehto

Janne Peippo

Juha Kainulainen
Jari Friman

Jussi Ranki

Victor Markin
Vasili Nikolaev
Kari Sairanen

Juho Martiskainen
Valerii Lantcov
Mika K&arna

Juhana Lohko

Yury Samokhin
Alexander Kuvaldin
Jari Kivimaki
Sergey Semenov
Riku Tuuha

Jaakko Lehtonen
Vann Nikkan

Harri Haavisto
Timo Montonen
Alexander Nikolaev
Alexey Moskalenko
Evgeny Kurov

Antti Hyvarinen

Keskeyttaneet 1

St. Petersburg

Team Inov

ISS Oy

St. Petersburg

Sk Vuoksi
St. Petersburg

Saimaan Atleetit
St. Petersburg
St. Petersburg
No Club Yl+jArvi
St. Petersburg

Joutsenon Kullervo
Team Inov

KPK 24/7

Saimaan Atleetit

Iron Gans
Team Silvij
Saimaan Atleetit

- 4. Jorma Soininen
Poisjdaneet 1
- 2. Andrey Zemlanoi
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Naiset 23 km 23 km

. Alisa Vainio

Irina Guljeva
Pdivi Friari
Elena Morkovkina
Paula Ylh&dinen
Kirsi Putila
Jenni Erikson
Sirkku Juhola
Sari Janhunen

. Anu Varpoila

Marina Ivanova
Jenna Lehtinen
Kaarina Purhonen
Katri Vesikko
Ulla Pakarinen
Tiina Laitimo
Soile Luukkonen

Keskeyttaneet 2
55. Olesia Kullberg

LUM

Take them all
SK Vuoksi
Take them all
KPK 24/7

LPR

Helsinki Triathlon
LPR

SK Vuoksi

ABC Varpoila
Lauantain lenkkiporukka

1.48.
.03,00
1.54.
1.58.
1.59.
2.00.
2.02.
2.03.
2.03.
2.03.
2.08.
.21,00
.08,00
.59,00
2.16.
2.16.
2.18.
2.20.
2.23.
2.24.
2.24.

1.51

2.08
2.11
2.11

2.25

1.45.
.00,00
2.09.
2.16.
2.16.
2.17.
2.23.
2.23.
2.23.
2.30.
2.33.
.47,00
2.39.
.03,00
2.41.
2.45.
2.47.

2.00

2.34

2.41

41,00

24,00
32,00
38,00
14,00
12,00
32,00
34,00
39,00
19,00

29,00
48,00
30,00
31,00
21,00
32,00
37,00

.14,00
2.25.
2.33.
2.34.
2.38.
2.39.
2.41.
2.47.
3.01.

29,00
49,00
14,00
53,00
05,00
35,00
16,00
10,00

57,00

37,00
01,00
49,00
18,00
09,00
18,00
18,00
15,00
51,00

15,00
43,00

27,00
44,00

17.59,00
20.21,00
23.42,00
27.50,00
28.56,00
29.32,00
31.30,00
32.50,00
32.52,00
32.57,00
37.37,00
37.39,00
40.26,00
41.17,00
45.47,00
46.06,00
47.48,00
49.49,00
52.39,00
53.50,00
53.55,00
54.32,00
54.47,00
63.07,00
63.32,00
68.11,00
68.23,00
70.53,00
76.34,00
90.28,00

14.03,00
23.40,00
30.04,00
30.52,00
31.21,00
37.12,00
37.21,00
37.21,00
44.18,00
47.54,00
48.50,00
53.18,00
55.06,00
55.46,00
59.30,00
61.47,00



- b58. Vera Egorova St. Petersburg
Poisjdaneet 2

- b53. Johanna Tikkanen Saimaan Atleetit

- 54, Nora Puonti Saimaan Atleetit



